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“You never change things by
fighting the existing reality. To
change something, build a new
model that makes the existing
model obsolete.”

- Buckminster Fuller



Knowledge Is Not Static

Until 1900, human knowledge
doubled every 100 years 100 years

By 1945, it doubled -

every 25 years 25 years
Nanotechnology:
Every 2 years

2 years
Clinical Knowledge:
Every 18 months 18 months
Basic Human Knowledge:
Every 13 months 13 months
IR not visable to the naked eye
The Internet of Things: —

Every 12 hours 12 hours %l



of children entering
primary school
today will ultimately
end up working in
completely new
job ty
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Universities are slow to adapt
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Higher Education Governance Logics

Animating Purpose

Academy Model

Enlightenment of individual students

State Control Model

Organizational preservation

Market Model

Profit maximization for owners and
shareholders

Enterprise Model

Social transformation
Economic Success

Path to Achieving
Public Value

Immersive instruction

Achievement of state-specified
goals

Efficiency and cost reduction

Connecting instruction to knowledge
generation at society-impacting scale

Assumptions of
Faculty

Self-governing professionals

Bureaucrats responding to rules

Commodity labor; faculty not
entrepreneurial

Knowledge entrepreneurs

Assumptions of
Management

Management drawn from and blended
with faculty

Traditional public managers
distinct from faculty

Professional management distinct
from faculty and acting
entrepreneurially

Management drawn from and blended
with faculty but acting entrepreneurially

Accountability Mechanisms

Faculty and Management
Professionalism

Audits, public reporting,
standardized testing

Student choice, standardized testing

Demonstrated economic and social
progress

Primary Funding
Mechanisms

Enrollment funding

from state, endowments

Enroliment funding from state

Vouchers, performance based
funding from state

Diverse; institutional entrepreneurship

Organizational Scale
of Impact

Individual or groups of individuals

Community or state

Indeterminate, any scale from which
profit can be derived

Social scale with possible national and
global reach



ASU in 1985

Underperforming Public Agency Model

High State Investment

per FTE student

No Budget for Improvement

Inadequate Student Outcomes

four-year graduation rate * = 2017 Dollars



ASU in 1985

Underperforming Public Agency Model

Low Price and Low Aid Small Contribution

resident undergraduate to Knowledge Generation
tuition and fees

undergraduates received
Pell Grants in annual research expenditures

Low Freshman Diversity
White

underrepresented populations
* = 2017 Dollars



ASU in 2002

Performing Public Agency Model

High State Investment

per FTE student

Budget for Growth and Quality

Improving Student Outcomes

four-year graduation rate * = 2017 Dollars



ASU in 2002

Performing Public Agency Model

Medium Price and Medium Aid Growing Contribution

resident undergraduate to Knowledge Generation
tuition and fees

undergraduates received
Pell Grants in annual research expenditures

Medium Freshman Class Diversity
White

underrepresented populations
* = 2017 Dollars



ASU Charter

ASU Is a comprehensive public research university,

measured not by whom it excludes, but by whom it

and how they , advancing research and discovery of
; and assuming for

the of the
communities It serves.



Responsibility and The Public Trust

The charter is a promise to the citizens of Arizona.

ASU has a responsibility to fulfill the requirements of the Arizona
Constitution to provide public education.

The responsibility is not one that is conditional upon the actions of
the legislature; it is ASU’s responsibility to find the means to fulfill
Its charter while seeking appropriate and fair public investment in
the costs of education for Arizona resident students.



ASU Design Aspirations

ASU embraces its cultural, ASU is committed to the success of
socioeconomic and physical setting. each unique student.

ASU catalyzes social change by ASU creates knowledge by

being connected to social needs. transcending academic disciplines.
ASU uses its knowledge and ASU connects with communities
encourages innovation. through mutually beneficial

partnerships.

ASU research has purpose and
impact. ASU engages with people and issues
locally, nationally and internationally



One University in Many Places

Washington, D.C.

ASU Downtown
Phi ix campus

ASU Tempe

campus : o
» NOVUS Innovation .-
B | ' Corridor

ASU
¥ i Research Park|s B ASU campuses

ASU Chandler TASU Polytechnic [ tnnovation Zones
Innovation Center campus [l Novus Innovation Corridor
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ASU Downtown Phoenix campus ASU Polytechnic campus ASU Tempe campus ASU Thunderbird campus ASU West campus



ASU in 2018

Established Public Enterprise Model

Low State Investment

per FTE student

Budget for Consistent Growth and Quality

High Student Outcomes

four-year graduation rate
for A-students and for B-students



ASU in 2018

Established Public Enterprise Model

Medium Price and High Aid Large Contribution

resident undergraduate to Knowledge Generation
tuition and fees

undergraduates received _ _
Pell Grants in annual research expenditures

High Freshman Class Diversity

incoming freshmen

Arizonans

Arizona freshmen from
underrepresented populations



Scale of ASU’s Assignment
and Social Impact



The 2025 metrics require ASU to increase its proportional share of performance
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Six Forces are Reshaping Higher Education

6.

Economic and social disruption is continuing to accelerate, which is
placing many institutions at risk.

Rate and impact of technological change.
New business and delivery models are gaining traction.
Greater transparency about student outcomes is becoming the norm.

Student and family demands are rising for a greater return on
investment in higher education.

The globalization of education is accelerating.



Performance to Date



ASU: World-Class Research University
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Research expenditures have doubled every six to eight years

FY25 Metric
= $815M
(similar to MIT's research activity)
FY18 =
>$604M
FY17 =
$546.5M
FY13 =
$405.2M
FY06 =
$202.0M
FY98 =
$92.0M
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First-Time Freshmen Enrollment, Fall 1980-Fall 2018

16,000

14,000

12,000

10,000

8,000
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In fall 2017, while the absolute number of
white freshmen increased, the proportion of
white freshmen was less than 50% of the class
for the first time in ASU history.

¥ & P P P

International

Two or More

Unknown

American Indian

Black

Asian
Hispanic

White



ASU First-Time Full-Time Freshman Enrollment by Adjusted Family Income
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All incomes adjusted to 2018 dollars using CPI.



Arizona Resident Undergraduates in 2017-18
Average Gift Aid Awards by Family Income

$14.000 Institutional gift aid is awarded as both merit
’ aid and gift aid, which results in opportunities
for aid to all students. Average financial aid

$12,000 award is $8,700.
$10,000
$8,000
$6,000
$4,000
$2,000
$0
Tuition and < $20K $20K - $35K - $50K - $65K - $80K - >= $120K Unknown
Mandatory $34.999K $49.999K $64.999K $79.999K $119.999K
Fees
m Tuition and Mandatory Fees m Institutional Gift Aid m Federal Gift Aid
m State Gift Aid m Private/External Gift Aid Avergae Student Payment



Diverse and Inclusive Freshman Class

44.9% 45.3%
42.7%

39.5%
38.6% E 384% 3819

36.9%

53.0%

Arizona freshmen from
underrepresented populations

——

This percentage reflects the entire domestic

Fall 2011 Fall2012 Fall2013 Fall 2014 Fall2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 (in- and out-of-state) freshman class. %

21st day



25,000

23,583
ASU’s access and outreach efforts, combined
with, financial aid policies and student success
20,000 programs have resulted in a doubling of the
numbers of first generation students in the last
decade.
15,000
10,000
. :I | | | | |
0
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 m
Fall Term

Source: ASU analysis of FAFSA data. UOIA #9390.



Achieving Freshman Retention Goal

First-Time Full-Time Freshman Retention Rate by
ABOR Reporting Year (Cohort Year)
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4,000

3,000
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Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall Fall
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Data: ASU Office of Institutional Analysis
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Degrees Awarded in STEM-related Disciplines

7,000 B Bachelor The academic year begins in
Master summer and includes the following
6,000 W Doctor fall and spring terms.
5,000
4,000 Degree counts are based on IPEDS
3,000 campus reporting.
2,000
1,000
0 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17

2008-09 2009-10 20710-11  20M1-12  2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16  2016-17

Bachelor 2314 2,560 2,807 3,319 3,475 3,685 3771 4,038 4,195
Master B40 BO3 842 1,047 1,184 1,382 1718 1,871 1769
Doctor 238 219 230 243 251 251 DE1 286 0G3

Total 3,392 3582 3,879 4,609 4910 5,318 5770 6,195 6,257



2017 National Science Foundation (NSF)
"Higher Education Research and Development (HERD) Rankings
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Education: ahead of

UCLA ©TEXAS

Institute of

Engineering Expenditures: ahead of

Non-Medical School Expenditures
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$120,000

$100,000

$80,000

$60,000

$40,000

$20,000

$0

UC Berkeley

UCLA

U of Washington

U of Arizona

Utah
Colorado

Median = $81,109

Oregon State

PAC-12 schools shown in aold

U of Oregon

Washington State

ASU's uses 19.5% fewer resources per degree awarded than the
national median. At current levels of degree production, the
difference in costs ($343M) is $50M more than the FY16 state
appropriation.

ASU =$65,447

source: IPEDS m



#linthe US.  Best

COLLEGES

for innovation

ASU ahead of Stanford and MIT

- U.S. News & World Report 2016, 2017,2018 and 2019

Ahead of Carnegie Mellon, Northeastern,
Harvard, Duke, Georgia Tech, Purdue, Cornell,
USC, UT-Austin and Yale



Where Will the
Resources Come From?



$18,000
$17,000
$16,000
$15,000
$14,000
$13,000
$12,000

$11,000

$70,000
$65,000
$60,000
$55,000
$50,000
$45,000

$40,000

Tuition, Fees and State Appropriations per FTE Student

$14,158
$13,526

$12,330
$11,750

$15,996
$15,335

$13,464

$13,294

$16,093

$12,945

$17,302

$17,231

FY0O4 FYO5 FYO6 FYO7 FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17

Per Reported FTE

emms Adjusted to FY04 $

Tuition, Fees and State Appropriations per Degree Awarded

$59,278

$48,905

47,476
$44,321

$59,165

$57,316

$49,688 $49,800

$58,104

$46,737

$63,686

$50,074

$66,218

$50,823

FYO4 FYO5 FYO06 FYO7 FYO0O8 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17

Per 1st and 2nd Degree

e Adjusted to FY04 $

ASU has increased its
performance in ways that
allow it to serve more
students and to grant more
degrees despite inflation.

Given that the state
investment component of
the available resources is
less than half of the FY04
level, the cost effectiveness
improvements have
moderated the rate of
tuition increase.



Tuition revenue from sources other than
residents drives the enterprise resource strategy

140,000 -
120,000 Metric Goals International G
Non-Resident G
Resident G
100,000
International UG
80,000
Non-resident UG
60,000
40,000
Resident UG
20,000
0

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Non-Resident UG Online
2 Resident G Online
=zinterntional G Online

Non-Resident UG Immersion
m Resident G Immersion
m International G Immersion

= Resident UG Online
International UG Online
Non-resident G Online

m Resident UG Immersion
International UG Immersion
Non-resident G Immersion

Enrollment capacity is critical
to the ability to meet the access
mission as well as to creating
the resources needed in the
Enterprise Plan. ASU is
prepared to expand resident
enrollment beyond the metric
levels shown. It should be
noted that the non-resident and
online metrics are based on
slower rates of growth than
those of the last five years.



In the enterprise model, ASU seeks resources from a
wide range of activities related to the mission

Partnerships with municipalities, private
sector housing developers, and commercial
firms supporting research.

$300M

Philanthropy - Campaign ASU 2020 seeks s250M

$250M

>$1.5 billion in new support, and also is the s21am *222M

=]

B e )

basis for building an organization capable of $200M : ey .

more philanthropic support after the
campaign ends.

$150M

$100M  $88M

Compatible development of university-owned
land to support athletic facilities and to relieve $som

pressure on tuition rates. . . =

Fy11 Fyi2 FY13 FY14 FY15 Fyi6 FY17 Fy1is8

Development also enhances ASU’s environs
and will increase student opportunities for
internships and post-graduation employment.



ASU’s online and digital programs

support the mission in many ways

ASU Online programs generate over $200
million in gross revenue which supports
faculty hiring that benefits both immersion
and online students.

EdPIus has developed a range of student
support technologies that are used in
different ways to support all students.

Online courses are offered to immersion and
to online students, and enhances student
outcomes and time to degree.

Adaptive courseware developments benefit
all students.

ASU is recognized as a leader in online
education, innovation, and applications of

technology to improve educational outcomes.
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ASU University Gross Revenue Sources: All Funds

$4.500 ($ millions)

$4,OOO _
The Enterprise Plan has

led to an increasingly $205
$3,500 - diverse range of revenue
sources. $170
Gross revenue
$3,000 - as of 7/1/02 $181 $528
was $775M. 41%
$2500 - ($320M) came from
' state investment $165 $423

$150
$2,000 - - $356

$296 $235

$1,500 -

$1,000 -

$500 -

$0 -
FY08: $1.5B FY12: $1.9B FY16: $2.6B FY18: $2.9B FY21: $3.6B F25: $4.3B
m State appropriations m Resident UG tuition m Non-Resident UG tuition
E International UG tuition Graduate tuition ®E Thunderbird
H Fees and summer session mASU Online tuition (gross) = New revenue sources
Scholarship allowance m Other E&G sources m Gifts

Auxiliary TRIF m Research including F&A (external only) %



Enterprise and Innovation



UNIVERSITY

INNOVATION

ALLIANCE

Arizona State University

<AZ P . Georgia State University

lowa State University

: : Michigan State University
] N4 : 5 The Ohio State University
Q‘ it : Oregon State University
~5 Purdue University

University of California at Riverside

University of Central Florida

University of Kansas

University of Texas at Austin




CLINIC
I\/IayO Clinic and ASU ' Arizona State

University
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¥3

Formallzed Mayo Clinic Lnd Ar|zona State UnlverS|ty :
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Welcomed first cohort of Mayo Medica -School in‘Arizona in
collaboration with Arizona State Universi sudents |n°‘2017
&~ e §
Foci: Science of Health Care Delivery, Blom)di'cal Informatlcs Proton Beam
Therapy, Metabolic and Vascular Biology, Imaging Health Project




Starbucks and ASU

shed in 2014

Believe all people deserve opportunity, access to education, and
responsibility for our communities

Launched the Starbucks College Achievement Plan (SCAP) to
cover four years of full ASU online tuition for benefits-eligible
Starbucks partners without a bachelor’s degree

Expanded in 2015 to allow partners who are current military eterans
to designate an additional family member who can participa In SCAP

Added Pathway to Admission in 2017 to give tuition free acsess;o up to
10 freshman-level courses -,\_,_, - Ay

2,500 SCAP graduates by December 2018

Goal: 25,000 graduates by 2025




2018: Distinct Life Stages

-

H Technical School

: Undergraduate




Future: Universal Learning

Lifelong Learner

Jobs and Personal Fulfillment




ASU Learning Realms Realm 2

Digital Immersion
Online
Technology Enhanced

Realm 3
Digital Immersion
Massively Open
Knowledge . Technology Enhanced
Core

-----------------------

Realm 4
Education through Exploration
Technology Enhanced

Full Immersion
On-campus
Technology Enhanced

e

The ideas and
means of the
university

Realm 5
Infinitely Scalable Learning




Universal Learning at ASU

Evolving a model capable of being of service to all

learners, at all stages of work and learning, from all

socioeconomic backgrounds, through educational,
training, and skill-building opportunities
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